TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- OCT 15-16, 2022
GATEWAY RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

MATCH NO. 11 -- .45 SLOW FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (29 COMPETITORS)

1 215 Pena, Nestor 186 0 x Match Winner
2 111 Turner, Chase 185 2 X Second Place
3 113 Fanucci, Robert 183 4 x Third Place

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

215 Pena, Nestor 186 0 x High Any Sights
220  Price, Stephen 172 3 X High Metallic Sights
112 Ragsdale, Jack 180 3 X High Senior

117  Hathcox, Robert 174 3 X High Grand Senior
211  Liu, Shelly 166 0 x High Woman

111  Turner, Chase 185 2 X High Civilian

112 Ragsdale, Jack 180 3 X High Police

215 Pena, Nestor 186 0 x High Service

113  Fanucci, Robert 183 4 X High Veteran

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (2 COMPETITORS)
1 115 Erickson, Randy 174 3 X

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (8 COMPETITORS)

1 209 Hitt, Odie 176 2 X First Master - All Categories
2 114 Milen, Michael 173 2 X
3 216 Bertrand, Paul 166 1x
4 214 Goszka, Tim 165 2 X
5 217 Roe, Douglas 136 0 x

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (7 COMPETITORS)

1 112 Ragsdale, Jack 180 3 X First Expert - All Categories
2 116 Davis, Hurdis 179 5x
3 117 Hathcox, Robert 174 3 X
4 109 Alleyne, Kelvin 174 0 x
5 221 Fleming, James 173 3 X
6 211 Liu, Shelly 166 0 x
7 218 Goodman, Mark 165 0 x

SHARPSHOOTER / MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES (7 COMPETITORS)

1 220 Price, Stephen 172 3 x First Sharpshooter - All Categories
2 204 Thomas, Gene 160 1x
3 208 Knerr, Jill 159 1x
4 205 Demi, Todd 146 1x
5 207 Gill, Russell 134 0 x
6 206 Knerr, James 125 0 x
7 107 Fitzpatrick, Lawrence 99 0 x



.22 ONLY - ALL CATEGORIES (6 COMPETITORS)

1

o0k WN

118
223
222
119
108
203

Albrecht, Rand
Lowery, Melinda
Freedman, Mark
Johnston, Harrison
Sharf, Brian
Garcia, Luis

181
171
166
163
151

87

4 x
2 X
2 X
1x
1x
0 x

First .22 Only - All Categories



